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WEEK-END RACING CUP DUNLOP GP RACER- Le Vigeant 2021
Promotion Cup 1000

Séance Qualificative1
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 4 METEIER Thomas (Rg=3) No 16 FUHRER Thomas (Rg=12)
Pass 4 1:52.179 Pass 5 1:52.924
Pass 30 3:39.813 1 1:47.634|* Pass 31 3:40.614| 1 1:47.690|*
Pass 58 5:26.456] 2 1:46.643* Pass 59 5:27.584| 2 1:46.970|*
Pass 87 7:12.580| 3 1:46.124|* Pass 88 7:14.617| 3 1:47.033
Pass 116 8:57.607| 4 1:45.027* Pass 117 9:01.336| 4 1:46.719|*
Pass 144 10:42.816| 5 1:45.209 Pass 145 10:48.231 5 1:46.895
Pass 171 12:27.426| 6 1:44.610| * In 173 12:40.616] 6 1:52.385
In 200 14:48.125| 7 2:20.699 Pass 218 16:12.091| 7 3:31.475
No 5 PICOT Sébastien (Rg=6) No 21 SALVERT Samuel (Rg=10)
Pass 3 1:49.331 Pass 27 3:10.138
Pass 29 3:36.271| 1 1:46.940| ** Pass 55 4:57.269] 1 1:47.131]*
Pass 57 5:22.267| 2 1:45.996| * Pass 84 6:44.518| 2 1:47.249
Pass 86 7:07.464] 3 1:45.197|* Pass 113 8:31.645 3 1:47.127*
Pass 115 8:53.783| 4 1:46.319 Pass 140 10:19.032| 4 1:47.387
In 143 10:41.989| 5 1:48.206 Pass 168 12:05.664| 5 1:46.632|*
Pass 192 13:55.151| 6 1:49.487
No 8 KERNEIS Christophe (Rg=2) Pass 214 15:42.126] 7 1:46.975
Pass 20 2:37.646
Pass 48 4:24.100] 1 1:46.454| No 22 RAGONDE Ludovic (Rg=26)
Pass 76 6:09.449 2 1:45.349| * Pass 18 2:17.020
Pass 103 7:58.726 3 1:49.277 Pass 47 4:13.947 1 1:56.927(*
Pass 132 9:45.659| 4 1:46.933 Pass 75 6:09.113] 2 1:55.166| *
Pass 158 11:30.908] 5 1:45.249|* Pass 105 8:02.709| 3 1:53.596 *
Pass 183 13:16.529] 6 1:45.621 Pass 135 9:56.964| 4 1:54.255
Pass 207 15:01.003] 7 1:44.474|* Pass 163 11:50.815| 5 1:53.851
Pass 188 13:41.868] 6 1:51.053[*
No 11 HUMEAU Kivin* (Rg=29) Pass 212 15:34.408| 7 1:52.540
Pass 16 2:13.771
Pass 45 4:10.840] 1 1:57.069| * No 23 PICAUX Pascal (Rg=22)
Pass 74 6:07.032| 2 1:56.192|* Pass 22 2:55.375
Pass 104 8:02.092] 3 1:55.060| * Pass 53 4:51.091] 1 1:55.716|*
Pass 134 9:56.470| 4 1:54.378|* Pass 83 6:41.586| 2 1:50.495| *
Pass 162 11:50.414| 5 1:53.944|* Pass 112 8:30.659| 3 1:49.073[*
Pass 190 13:45.803] 6 1:55.389 Pass 142 10:20.857| 4 1:50.198
Pass 213 15:42.041| 7 1:56.238 Pass 170 12:10.099] 5 1:49.242
Pass 195 14:00.025| 6 1:49.926
No 12 CHAZEAU Fredéric (Rg=20) Pass 216 15:49.943| 7 1:49.918
Pass 12 2:02.892
Pass 39 3:55.104| 1 1:52.212|* No 26 LEBLANC Franck® (Rg=21)
Pass 67 5:44.029] 2 1:48.925|* Pass 23 2:55.795
Pass 96 7:35.600( 3 1:51.571 Pass 50 4:48.292| 1 1:52.497|*
Pass 126 9:29.307| 4 1:53.707 Pass 81 6:40.128| 2 1:51.836|*
Pass 154 11:17.863] 5 1:48.556 | * Pass 111 8:30.114| 3 1:49.986|*
Pass 180 13:08.295] 6 1:50.432 Pass 141 10:19.511| 4 1:49.397|*
Pass 205 14:58.201| 7 1:49.906 Pass 169 12:08.115| 5 1:48.604 [ *
Pass 225 16:54.788| 8 1:56.587 Pass 194 13:58.396| 6 1:50.281
In 217 15:53.774| 7 1:55.378
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Séance Qualificative1
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
No 27 CIRARD Ludovic (Rg=4) No 52 BRIMAUD Alexis (Rg=13)
Pass 21 2:48.670 Pass 24 3:01.489
Pass 49 4:34.930| 1 1:46.260| ** Pass 51 4:49.411| 1 1:47.922|*
Pass 77 6:21.621| 2 1:46.691 Pass 79 6:36.586 2 1:47.175|*
Pass 106 8:07.408| 3 1:45.787|* Pass 109 8:23.909| 3 1:47.323
Pass 133 9:56.093| 4 1:48.685 Pass 138 10:10.842| 4 1:46.933|*
Pass 161 11:41.139| 5 1:45.046 | * Pass 166 11:58.368| 5 1:47.526
Pass 185 13:26.464| 6 1:45.325 In 193 13:57.999( 6 1:59.631
Pass 209 15:11.812| 7 1:45.348
No 56 GUILLO Sébastien (Rg=25)
No 33 HERAULT Jeremy* (Rg=8) Pass 11 2:00.871
Pass 8 1:57.076 Pass 38 3:52.637 1 1:51.766*
Pass 35 3:46.105( 1 1:49.029* Pass 66 5:43.659 2 1:51.022|*
Pass 63 5:33.943| 2 1:47.838|* Pass 95 7:34.365| 3 1:50.706 | *
Pass 92 7:21.118| 3 1:47.175|* Pass 125 9:25.524| 4 1:51.159
Pass 121 9:08.046| 4 1:46.928* Pass 153 11:16.318| 5 1:50.794
Pass 149 11:03.088| 5 1:55.042 In 182 13:10.963| 6 1:54.645
Pass 176 12:49.789| 6 1:46.701|*
Pass 199 14:36.034| 7 1:46.245| * No 71 DE SOUSA Jeremy (Rg=27)
Pass 220 16:22.567| 8 1:46.533 Pass 14 2:08.113
_ Pass 42 4:02.756| 1 1:54.643|*
No 37 RIVIER Jean-Francois (Rg=24) Pass 71 5:56.108| 2 1-53.352| *
Pass 10 1:59.271 Pass 100 7:48.855| 3 1:52.747|*
Pass 37 3:50.108) 1 1:50.837|* Pass 129 9:41.198| 4 1:52.343|*
Pass 65 5:40.550| 2 1:50.442|* Pass 160 11:36.073| 5 1:54.875
Pass 94 7:30.442| 3 1:49.892|* Pass 186 13:28.447| 6 1:52.374
Pass 122 9:21.157| 4 1:50.715 Pass 210 15:19.865| 7 1:51.418*
Pass 150 11:12.015 5 1:50.858
Pass 179 13:07.198] 6 1:55.183 No 76 DESER Nicolas* (Rg=18)
Pass 204 14:57.405 7 1:50.207 Pass 32 3:41.763
In 226 16:59.836| 8 2:02.431 Pass 61 5:30.699| 1 1:48.936|*
Pass 90 7:18.773| 2 1:48.074|*
No 41 FOUASSIER Guillaume* (Rg=28) Pass 119 9-06.831] 3 1-48.058|*
Pass 78 6:25.054 Pass 148 10:55.439| 4 1:48.608
Pass 107 8:18.737| 1 1:53.683|* Pass 175 12:43.629| 5 1:48.190
Pass 137 10:10.765| 2 1:52.028* Pass 198 14:31.293| 6 1:47.664 | *
Pass 167 12:02.803| 3 1:52.038 Pass 219 16:19.753| 7 1:48.460
Pass 191 13:54.967| 4 1:52.164
Pass 215 15:46.827| 5 1:51.860] * No 77 VIGNERON Théo (Rg=9)
S Pass 6 1:53.488
No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=14) Pass 33 3:41.882| 1 1:48.394] *
Pass 19 2:23.445 Pass 60 5:28.518| 2 1:46.636|*
Pass 46 4:13.905| 1 1:50.460 * Pass 89 7:14.968) 3 1:46.450
Pass 73 6:03.303| 2 1:49.398* Pass 118 9:01.831| 4 1:46.863
Pass 101 7:51.521| 3 1:48.218|* Pass 146 10:48.460| 5 1:46.629
Pass 130 9:41.324| 4 1:49.803 Pass 172 12:35.199 6 1:46.739
Pass 157 11:29.404| 5 1:48.080| * Pass 197 14:21.547| 7 1:46.348 | *
Pass 184 13:17.485| 6 1:48.081 In 221 16:25.979 8 2:04.432
Pass 208 15:04.446( 7 1:46.961|*

No 79 WOLFARTH Thomas (Rg=1)

| Pass

| 25 | 3:05.510|
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GP RACER

Promotion Cup 1000
Séance Qualificative1
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 139 10:11.277 4 1:45.658
No 79 WOLFARTH Thomas (Rg=1) Pass 164 11:56.384| 5 1:45.107
Pass 52 4:50.812 1 1:45.302| ** Pass 189 13:42.012 6 1:45.628
Pass 80 6:39.159 2 1:48.347 Pass 211 15:30.081 7 1:48.069
Pass 108 8:23.288 3 1:44.129| **
Pass 136 10:08.294| 4 1:45.006 No 139 MALAGO Hugues (Rg=11)
In 165 11:57.110 5 1:48.816 Pass 7 1:56.553
Pass 34 3:45.759 1 1:49.206 | *
No 83 GENTY Christophe (Rg=23) Pass 62 5:33.133| 2 1:47.374|*
Pass 41 3:59.679 Pass 91 7:20.061 3 1:46.928(*
Pass 69 5:49.485 1 1:49.806| * Pass 120 9:07.066 4 1:47.005
Pass 98 7:38.974 2 1:49.489( * Pass 147 10:54.285 5 1:47.219
Pass 127 9:29.533 3 1:50.559 Pass 174 12:40.992 6 1:46.707 | *
In 156 11:21.838 4 1:52.305 In 203 14:52.998 7 2:12.006
Pass 187 13:33.126 5 2:11.288
No 171 POULAIN Pierrick (Rg=7)
No 93 GEVAUX CyriaC* (Rg=1 5 Pass 28 3:20.718
Pass 13 2:05.221 Pass 56 5:06.549 1 1:45.831(*
Pass 40 3:57.584 1 1:52.363| * Pass 85 6:52.658 2 1:46.109
Pass 68 5:47.036 2 1:49.452|* In 114 8:50.435 3 1:57.777
Pass 97 7:35.843 3 1:48.807|* _
Pass 124 9:24.836 2 1-48.993 No 767 BOULENGER Thibaut (Rg=19)
Pass 152 11:13.300 5 1:48.464|* Pass 15 2:10.583
Pass 177 13:02.515 6 1:49.215 Pass 43 4:02.930 1 1:52.347 | *
Pass 201 14:49.786 7 1:47.271|* Pass 70 5:53.286 2 1:50.356 | *
Pass 222 16:37.320 8 1:47.534 Pass 99 7:41.889 3 1:48.603|*
Pass 128 9:30.261 4 1:48.372(*
No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=17) Pass 155 11:20.124] 5 1:49.863
Pass 17 2:13.786 Pass 181 13:09.707 6 1:49.583
Pass 44 4:06.044 1 1:52.258| * Pass 206 14:58.360 7 1:48.653
Pass 72 5:56.391 2 1:50.347| * Pass 224 16:53.314 8 1:54.954
Pass 102 7:54.076 3 1:57.685
Pass 131 9:41.614 4 1:47.538| *
In 159 11:35.199 5 1:53.585
In 196 14:08.959 6 2:33.760
No 98 BOUVIER Mathieu* (Rg=16)
Pass 9 1:58.487
Pass 36 3:47.786 1 1:49.299| *
Pass 64 5:36.874 2 1:49.088| *
Pass 93 7:26.049 3 1:49.175
Pass 123 9:22.011 4 1:55.962
Pass 151 11:12.644 5 1:50.633
Pass 178 13:03.080 6 1:50.436
Pass 202 14:50.591 7 1:47.511(*
In 223 16:49.325 8 1:58.734
No 118 PERTHUIS Geoffroy (Rg=5)
Pass 26 3:08.466
Pass 54 4:53.562 1 1:45.096 | **
Pass 82 6:40.268 2 1:46.706
Pass 110 8:25.619 3 1:45.351
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